

## Vipro Markets Multi-Account Manager Opens Up New Opportunities for Money Managers

LIMASSOL, CYPRUS, September 22, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Global EU-regulated Forex and CFD broker, Vipro Markets has recently added Multi-Account Manager (MAM) to its range of Forex trading tools and resources. Powered by the leading software developing company MetaFX, the Multi-Account Manager is an innovative software that allows professional traders to efficiently run and manage multiple Client accounts from a single trading terminal.



Acknowledging the growing demand from money managers for a fast and easy execution of orders across Client accounts, the Company swiftly responded to this trend by introducing a unique solution that combines increased functionality, convenience and advanced automation.

Among the key features of Vipro Markets' MAM platform are:

- Easy and quick execution of group orders from main control screen
- Multiple money allocation types: by lot, percentage or proportionally
- All major order types accepted: Market, Stop and Limit Orders
- Real-time monitoring of MAM commissions, open trades, balances, profit & loss and more
- Ability to trade from 0.01 lot
- All Expert Advisors supported.

Vipro Markets CEO, Valerijus Ovsianikas, commented: "The MAM platform is a valuable tool not only for serious money managers but also for large professional traders who want to implement different trading strategies. From a business perspective, the product brings favourable opportunities to the Company too as it attracts bigger Clients to our already strong Client base. The platform comes in handy for these Clients who generally have less time to invest themselves and are looking for professional MAM managers to invest their capital."

Ovsianikas added: "The introduction of Multi-Account Manager verifies our ongoing commitment to adding extra value to our Clients' trading experience through technologically advanced tools. It has never been easier for money managers to work with multiple accounts and perform trading operations simultaneously."

As a fast-growing Forex broker, Vipro Markets will continue to thrive by providing cutting-edge solutions that best meet its Clients' needs along with competitive trading products and conditions. The Company is a destination broker for some of the most sophisticated retail and institutional traders around the world.

Besides offering excellent average spreads on FX products, the Company also provides some of the industry's lowest average spreads on WTI crude oil and precious metals including gold and silver. The

Company's robust trading infrastructure allows for the execution of extremely high volumes of trades coupled with high speed and accuracy. All of the above services are now available also to money managers through the MAM platform.

Notes to Media:

## **About Vipro Markets**

Vipro Markets is a global forex broker offering retail and institutional Clients trading services with prime focus on Forex, Stock Indices, commodities, CFDs and precious metals. The broker is authorized and regulated by the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission (CySEC), with license number 278/15, and is also a Member of the Investor Compensation Fund (ICF). The Company has distinguished itself among ECN Forex brokers by providing top-notch trading services with low average spreads and commissions and ultra-fast execution though its state-of-the-art trading servers located at the Equinix LD4 data center in London.

## About MetaFX LLC

MetaFX LLC is a software developing company founded in 2005 providing innovative solutions to brokers, including the development of server side software and integrations with the Metatrader 4 Server.

Trading in derivative financial instruments may not be suitable for everyone and we therefore advise Clients to make themselves familiar with all the risks involved. Please review the Vipro Markets Client Agreement and other legal documentation available on Vipro Markets website before entering into any transaction with us.

Michalis Michael Vipro Markets +35725247650 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.